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2017 Gazettes Volumes 374 to 376 
 

January 2017 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday  06 January 2017 373 Gazette Nos. 94 Pages 593-594 
   374 Gazette Nos. 1-3 Pages 1-16 

 Friday  13 January 2017 374 Gazette Nos. 4-6 Pages 17-36 
 Friday  20 January 2017 374 Gazette Nos. 7-10 Pages 37-58 
 Friday  27 January 2017 374 Gazette Nos. 11-14 Pages 59-82 

 
 

February 2017 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 03 February 2017 374 Gazette Nos. 15-19 Pages 83-102 
 Friday 10 February 2017 374 Gazette Nos. 20-24 Pages 103-126 
 Friday 17 February 2017 374 Gazette Nos. 25-28 Pages 127-236 
 Friday 24 February 2017 374 Gazette Nos. 29-37 Pages 237-302 

 
 

March 2017 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 03 March 2017 374 Gazette Nos. 38-43 Pages 303-346 
 Friday 10 March 2017 374 Gazette Nos. 44-49 Pages 347-380 
 Friday 17 March 2017 374 Gazette Nos. 50-56 Pages 381-412 
 Friday 24 March 2017 374 Gazette Nos. 57-63 Pages 413-466 
 Friday 31 March 2017 374 Gazette Nos. 64-71 Pages 467-496 

 
 

April 2017 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 07 April 2017 374 Gazette Nos. 72-77 Pages 497-518 
 Thursday 13 April 2017 374 Gazette Nos. 78-82 Pages 519-540 
 Friday 21 April 2017 374 Gazette Nos. 83-87 Pages 541-560 
 Friday 28 April 2017 374 Gazette Nos. 88-93 Pages 561-586 

 
 

May 2017 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 05 May 2017 375 Gazette Nos. 1-4 Pages 1-26 
 Friday 12 May 2017 375 Gazette Nos. 5-11 Pages 27-114 
 Friday 19 May 2017 375 Gazette Nos. 12-15 Pages 115-138 
 Friday 26 May 2017 375 Gazette Nos. 16-24 Pages 139-486 

 
 

June 2017 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 02 June 2017 375 Gazette Nos. 25-32 Pages 487-554 
 Friday 09 June 2017 375 Gazette Nos. 33-36 Pages 555-584 
 Friday 16 June 2017 375 Gazette Nos. 37-40 Pages 585-608 
 Friday 23 June 2017 375 Gazette Nos. 41-50 Pages 609-732 
 Friday 30 June 2017 375 Gazette Nos. 51-59 Pages 733-776 
  



2017 Gazettes Volumes 374 to 376 
 

July 2017 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 07 July 2017 375 Gazette Nos. 60-67 Pages 777-820 
 Friday 14 July 2017 375 Gazette Nos. 68-71 Pages 821-844 
 Friday 21 July 2017 375 Gazette Nos. 72-74 Pages 845-860 
 Friday 28 July 2017 375 Gazette Nos. 75-78 Pages 861-880 

 
 

August 2017 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 04 August 2017 375 Gazette Nos. 79-82 Pages 881-906 
 Friday 11 August 2017 375 Gazette Nos. 83-87 Pages 907-930 
 Friday 18 August 2017 375 Gazette Nos. 88-93 Pages 931-960 
 Friday 25 August 2017 375 Gazette Nos. 94-98 Pages 961-1002 

 
 

September 2017 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 01 September 2017 375 Gazette 99-100 Pages 1003-1006 
   376 Gazette Nos. 1-3 Pages 1-18 

 Friday 08 September 2017 376 Gazette Nos. 4-8 Pages 19-46 
 Friday 15 September 2017 376 Gazette Nos. 9-12 Pages 47-68 
 Friday 22 September 2017 376 Gazette Nos. 13-23 Pages 69-106 
 Friday 29 September 2017 376 Gazette Nos. 24-32 Pages 107-144 

 
 

October 2017 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 06 October 2017 376 Gazette Nos. 33-39 Pages 145-190 
 Friday 13 October 2017 376 Gazette Nos. 40-46 Pages 191-224 
 Friday 20 October 2017 376 Gazette Nos. 47-51 Pages 225-256 
 Friday 27 October 2017 376 Gazette Nos. 52-59 Pages 257-288 

 
 

November 2017 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 03 November 2017 376 Gazette Nos. 60-67 Pages 289-322 
 Friday 10 November 2017 376 Gazette Nos. 68-73 Pages 323-518 
 Friday 17 November 2017 376 Gazette Nos. 74-77 Pages 519-538 
 Friday 24 November 2017 376 Gazette Nos. 78-83 Pages 539-572 

 
 

December 2017 
 

 Week ending: Volume: Contains: 
 Friday 01 December 2017 376 Gazette Nos. 84-89 Pages 573-600 
 Friday 08 December 2017 376 Gazette Nos. 90-95 Pages 601-628 
 Friday 15 December 2017 376 Gazette Nos. 96-102 Pages 629-704 
 Friday 22 December 2017 376 Gazette Nos. 103-106 Pages705-774 

  


